
****Anyone who has already gotten hours will be deleted if they sign up before Dec 1st****
**Please provide your name, campbell email (ex: klcollier0609), and whether or not you can speak Spanish**

Dates 
Harnett Clinics - Mondays

Duplin Clinics - Mondays/Wednesdays 
Volunteer 1 Spanish Speaking

(yes/no) Volunteer 2 Spanish Speaking
(yes/no) Standby 1 Spanish Speaking

(yes/no) Standby 2 Spanish Speaking
(yes/no) Standby 3 Spanish Speaking

(yes/no)

1/9/2023 Elizabeth Lockhart (ehlockhart0810) No Alexis Bowen (ajbowen0712) No Christopher Terry (cjterry0428) No
1/16/2023 Katlyn Womble (krbradford0418) No
1/23/2023 Brittany Ter Meer (b_termeer0403) No Logan Draper (LMDraper0812) No
1/30/2023 Jason Roccanova (jaroccanova0630) No Jahaz Nock (jsnock1010) No

2/6/2023 Amber Alcindor, analcindor0905 No Jordan Powe jepowe0212 No Matthew Liu (mcliu1127) No
2/13/2023 Celena Parks No
2/20/2023 De'Vaughn Vaughn (dmvaughn1016) No Core'Darius Smith No Jordan Powe (jepowe0212)
2/27/2023 Devin Olden (dlolden0202@email.campbell.edu) No Ellie Lancaster (ellancaster0120) No
No Clinic
No Clinic
3/20/2023 Carly Avila (c_avila1118) Yes Christopher Terry (cjterry0428) No
3/27/2023 Devin Olden (dlolden0202@email.campbell.edu) No Matthew Liu (mcliu1127) No

4/3/2023 Ellie Lancaster (ellancaster0120) No Nicholas Kucko (nakucko0112) No Quinn, Sarah(sequinn0116)
4/5/2023 Quinn, Sarah(sequinn0116) No

4/10/2023 Ni'Kyla Sutton (nasutton1015) No Kristina Collier No Alnisha Wheeler (ajwheeler1015) No
4/12/2023 Savannah Rea (ksrea0322) No Ashley Day (afday0819) No Carly Avila (c_avila1118) Yes 
4/17/2023 Brandon Solomon btsolomon0729
4/19/2023 Blake Goodwin (bcgoodwin0427) No
4/24/2023 Susan Propst (sbpropst0404) No
4/26/2023

5/1/2023
5/3/2023
5/8/2023

5/10/2023
5/15/2023
5/17/2023



*Please provide your name, email, and whether or not you can speak Spanish* Canceled Canceled 
Dates 

Harnett Clinics - Mondays
Duplin Clinics - Wednesdays 

Harnett - Aug.1st Duplin - Aug. 3rd Harnett - Aug. 8th Duplin - Aug. 10th Harnett - Aug. 15th Duplin - Aug. 17th Harnett - Aug. 22nd Duplin - Aug. 24th Harnett - Aug. 29th Duplin - Aug. 31st
*Leaving at 4:00 pm* Duplin - Sept. 7th Harnett - Sept. 12th Duplin - Sept. 14th

*Leaving at 4:00 pm* Harnett - Sept. 19th Duplin - Sept. 21st Harnett - Oct. 10th Duplin - Oct. 12th Harnett - Oct. 17th Duplin - Oct. 19th Harnett - Oct. 24th Duplin - Oct. 26th Harnett - Oct. 31st Duplin - Nov. 2nd Harnett - Nov. 7th Duplin - Nov. 9th Harnett - Nov. 14th Duplin - Nov. 16th Harnett - Nov. 21st Harnett - Nov. 28th Duplin - Nov. 30th Harnett - Dec. 5th Duplin - Dec. 7th 

Student Volunteer 1

Kimberly Bowser 
ktbowser0826@email.campbell.edu
No spanish

Katlyn Womble 
krbradford0418@email.campbell.edu 
Non-Spanish speaking

Annadysh Guerrero 
a_guerrero0607@email.campbell.edu
speaks spanish

Jordan Powe 
jepowe0212@email.campbell.edu 
Non-Spanish speaking

Sydney Hege                                          
slhege0618265@email.campbell.edu        
Non-spanish speaking 

Danielle Brumbaugh                                        
dfbrumbaugh0210@email.campbell.edu        
Non-spanish speaking 

Blake Goodwin
bcgoodwin0427@email.campbell.edu 
Non-spanish speaking

Syeda Ahsan 
snahsan0501@email.campbell.edu
non-spanish speaking

 Jahaz Nock
jsnock1010@email.campbell.edu
non-spanish speaking

Michelle Sanchez 
fmsanchezcis0901@email.campbell.edu 
Spanish speaking

Benjamin Machell-Dennis 
b_machellden1213@email.campbell.edu 
non-spanish

Emerald McNeil 
elmcneil0927@email.campbell.edu 
non-speaking

Eric Lewis 
eclewis1231@email.campbell.edu 
non-speaking

Destiny Graham 
dqgraham0611@email.campbell.edu
non-speaking 

John Michael Phillips 
jmphillips0906@email.campbell.edu 
non-speaking

Kristen Williams 
kgwilliams0604@email.campbell.edu
non-speaking 

Parker Fowler 
ptfowler1025@email.Campbell.edu 
non-Spanish speaking

LeAnn Harward 
lrharward1124@email.campbell.edu
non speaking 

Caroline Montgomery 
crmontgomery0129@email.campbell.edu
non-speaking

Marisa Padronaggio    
mapadronaggi1008@email.campbell.edu   
non-spanish speaking

Devin Olden                                          
dlolden0202@email.campbell.
edu        
Non-spanish speaking 

Devin Olden                                          
dlolden0202@email.campbell.
edu        
Non-spanish speaking 

Jay'La Lin 
j_lin0915@email.campbell.edu 
Non-speaking

Geraldine Turner
g_turner0709@email.campbell.edu
Non-Spanish Speaking

Caleb Temple 
cstemple0427@email.campbell.
edu non speaking

Nakiya Locklear
nblocklear0830@email.campbell.edu
nonspeaking

Jason Roccanova 
jaroccanova0630@email.campbell.edu 
non-spanish speaking

Hannah Munro 
hamunro0222@email.campbell.edu 
(non-speaking) 

Olivia McCoy 
Oamccoy1228@email.Campbell.edu                     (Non-Spanish speaking)

Student Volunteer 2
Jacob Paxson 
jrpaxson0111@email.campbell.edu

Yarielis Badillo 
ydbadillopag1020@email.campbell.edu
speaks spanish

Brandon Solomon 
btsolomon0729@email.campbell.edu 
no spanish

Kathryn Henrikson 
kmhenrikson0124@email.campbell.edu
some spanish

Kaylee Nalls 
kmmorgan0917@email.Campbell.edu

Sankalp Vadlapudi
s_vadlapudi0413@email.campbell.edu 
Non-spanish speaking 

Anetha Abraham 
a_abraham1025@email.campbell.edu 
limited working proficiency

Gerell Harvey 
geharvey1011@email.campbell.edu 
Non-Spanish Speaking

Hannah Little 
hrlittle0228@email.Campbell.edu

Ellie Lancaster 
ellancaster0120@email.campbell.
edu non-spanish speaking

Kelsey Peckham 
klpeckham1109@email.campbell.edu
non-speaking

Carter Kennedy 
cakennedy0618@email.campbell.edu 
non- speaking

Jacquelyn Reid 
jtreid0803@email.campbell.edu
non-speaking

Justin Hall
jphall0710@email.campbell.edu
non speaking

Emily Grace Tomazic 
egtomazic0618@email.campbell.edu 
non-speaking

Shana Williams
Sewilliams1207@email.campbell.edu
Non-Spanish Speaking

Diamond Evans 
dmevans1125@email.campbell.edu 
non speaking

Gia Vu 
ghvu0121@email.campbell.edu
non-speaking

Kaelyn Hamilton 
kfhamilton0913@campbell.edu non-
speaking

Tyesha Smith 
tsbrown0314@email.campbell.edu 
non-spanish speaking

Kechalie Martinez Cordero 
k_martinezco1129@email.campbell.edu
Speak spanish

Jordan Powe 
jepowe0212@email.campbell.edu 
Non-Spanish speaking

Sha’Tia jones   
sdjones1216@email.Campbell.edu.                
Non-Spanish speaking 

Hailey Roseman 
hjroseman0222@email.
campbell.edu 
non-Spanish speaking

Christopher Babasi 
cjbabasi0807@email.campbell.edu 
non-spanish speaking

Jordan Powe 
jepowe0212@email.campbell.edu 
non-spanish speaking

LaPrince-Miller Smith 
llsmith1003@email.campbell.edu  
(non-spanish speaking)

Kristen Blue
klblue0728@email.campbell.edu
(Non-Spanish speaking)

Stand By 1

Devin Olden                                          
dlolden0202@email.campbell.edu        
Non-spanish speaking 

Devin Olden                                          
dlolden0202@email.campbell.edu        
Non-spanish speaking 

LeAnn Harward 
lrharward1124@email.campbell.edu
non speaking

Susan Propst 
sbpropst0404@email.campbell.edu 
non-Spanish speaking

Alexis Bowen 
ajbowen0712@email.campbell.edu

Isabel Gutierrez Lauzurique
icgutierrezl0409@email.campbell.edu
Spanish speaker

Jahaz Nock
jsnock1010@email.campbell.edu
non-spanish speaking

Tri Nguyen
tvnguyen0623@email.campbell.edu
non-Spanish speaking 

Carly Avila
c_avila1119@email.campbell.ed
Spanish speaking

Megan Collinsworth 
mlcollinswor0722@email.campbell.edu 
non-speaking

Geraldine Turner
g_turner0709@email.campbell.edu
Non-Spanish Speaking

Devin Olden                                          
dlolden0202@email.campbell.edu        
Non-spanish speaking 

Carly Avila
c_avila1119@email.campbell.ed
Spanish speaking

Devin Olden                                          
dlolden0202@email.campbell.edu        
Non-spanish speaking 

LaTonya Villanueva
lcroseboro0326@email.
campbell.edu        
partially spanish speaking 

Megan Rimmer 
mlrimmer0403@email.campbell.edu'

LaPrince-Miller Smith   
llsmith1103@email.campbell.
edu

Logan Draper lmdraper0812@email.
campbell.edu non-spanish speaking

Benjamin Machell-Dennis 
B_machellden1213@email.campbell.edu
non-spanish

Logan Draper 
lmdraper0812@email.campbell.
edu non-spanish speaking

Rayquelle Bost rmbost0802@email.
campbell.edu non-spanish speaking

Rayquelle Bost 
rmbost0802@email.campbell.
edu non-spanish speaking

Elizabeth Lockhart 
ehlockhart0810@email.campbell.edu 
(No spanish)

Elizabeth Lockhart 
ehlockhart0810@email.campbell.edu 
(No spanish)

Stand By 2
Bria Fergus 
Bdnobles1024@email.campbell.edu

Abiba Quartey  a_quartey0516@email.
campbell.edu

Makenzie Hester 
mrhester1202@email.Campbell.edu 
non-Spanish speaking 

Christopher Babasi 
cjbabasi0807@email.Campbell.edu 
non-spanish speaking

Susan Propst sbhpropst0404@email.
campbell.edu Non-Spanish speaking

Elizabeth Lockhart 
ehlockhart0810@email.campbell.edu 
non-Spanish speaking

Elizabeth Lockhart 
ehlockhart0810@email.campbell.edu 
non-Spanish speaking

Susan Propst sbhpropst0404@email.
campbell.edu Non-Spanish speaking

Caroline Whitley cewhitley0503@email.
campbell.edu       non spanish speaking

Tyesha Smith 
tsbrown0314@email.campbell.edu 
non-spanish speaking

Minoo Abdollahzadehfard 
m_abdollahza0627@email.campbell.edu 
non spanish speaking

LaPrince-Miller Smith 
llsmith1003@email.campbell.edu  
(non-spanish speaking)

Stand By 3  

Minoo Abdollahzadehfard
m_abdollahza0627@email.campbell.edu
non-spanish speaking


